Duel McGill vs Toronto Dual
Montréal, 10 novembre 2024

Event 1
10/11/24 - 12:00

Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Open
Startlist

Heat 1 of 1

1

2 McGILL 3

3 University Of Toronto 2
4 McGILL 1

5 University Of Toronto 1
6 McGILL 2
7
8

MCGILL
ur
MCGILL
ur
MCGILL

1:51.50 WDR

1:47.00
1:38.72
1:50.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80792

Registered to Pointe-Claire Swim Club
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